



BREADED CHICKEN PATTY WITH SPAGHETTI AND MARINARA SAUCE

INGREDIENTS:

PASTA - SEMOLINA (WHEAT), NIACIN, IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN AND FOLIC ACID

CHICKEN - Chicken, water, whole wheat flour, textured soy protein concentrate, isolated soy protein, contains 2% or less of the following: brown sugar, celery seed, corn starch, corn syrup solids, dextrose, extractives of celery seed, extractives of turmeric, garlic powder, leavening (cream of tartar, sodium bicarbonate), natural chicken broth flavor(chicken broth,natural flavor, salt, onion juice concentrate), natural flavor, onion powder, paprika, salt, soybean oil, spice, spice extractive, vinegar powder (maltodextrin, vinegar). Breeding set in vegetable oil.

MARINARA - TOMATO PUREE, WATER, TOMATO PASTE, DICED TOMATOES, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, SUGAR, SPICE, DRIED GARLIC, DRIED ONION, NATURAL FLAVOR, OLIVE OIL, CITRIC ACID

COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Eggs, Wheat, Soy

PREPARED BY:

FLAVOR CATERING AND BAR SERVICE

607 SHEPHERD DRIVE

CINCINNATI, OHIO 45215

(513) 503-7684



NET WEIGHT: _____

FOR HOT FOODS: Keep at 140° F or above. Refrigerate leftovers immediately or discard

HOLDING TEMPERATURE GUIDELINES: To help maintain internal food temperature of at least 140° F, keep food covered (with wrap) and inside delivery container

